
Saturday 13 May 2023 Single Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 141
Members: 139

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121813398 Liam O'BrienWinner  36 40.00
2121800456 Trevor WardWinner  34 40.00
2121801813 David MatthewsWinner  31 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121811645 Brock HoldenA Grade Winner 20.00
2121801906 Stephen GreyB Grade Winner 20.00
2121812918 Jim HorvathC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121811645 Brock HoldenWinner 60.007 39
2121810881 Paul JonesRunner Up 40.0010 39
2122128817 Dale Reid3rd Place 30.0011 39

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121801906 Stephen GreyWinner 60.0013 39
2121811463 Bradley WatsonRunner-up 40.0014 38
2121810652 Tenae Drummond3rd Place 30.0034 36

C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121812918 Jim HorvathWinner 60.0021 35
2121818286 Kevin BakerRunner-up 40.0021 33
2121816860 Edward Prior3rd Place 30.0023 33
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Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121826663 Richard McNeilNTP 2nd 4
2121890034 Bowen GhosnNTP 10th 4
2121810652 Tenae DrummondNTP Ladies 10th 4
2121815444 Anthony RutkowskiNTP 13th 4
2121803127 Richard GoreckiNTP 15th 4
2121807372 Cameron BassD/P C Grade 4th - PIZZA 25.00 4
2121804377 Ken LillymanD/P B Grade 11th 4
2121801665 Darren MayerD/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121811645 Brock Holden 7 39 1
2 2121801906 Stephen Grey 13 39 1
3 2121810881 Paul Jones 10 39 1
4 2122128817 Dale Reid 11 39 1
5 2121818024 Martin Coffey 2 38 1
6 2121811463 Bradley Watson 14 38 1
7 2121824106 Joel Mahoney 8 37 1
8 2121814263 Phillip Di Sandro 11 37 1
9 2121801435 David Banwell +1 37 1
10 2121801114 John McGuiggan 7 37 1
11 2121815444 Anthony Rutkowski 4 37 1
12 2121801665 Darren Mayer 1 36 1
13 2121803127 Richard Gorecki 11 36 1
14 2121810652 Tenae Drummond 34 36 1
15 2121806158 Kevin Thompson 15 36 1
16 2121801762 Vas Schejnin 11 36 1
17 2121808393 Ken Collis 19 35 1
18 2121805481 Paul King 13 35 1
19 2121818223 Ian Watson 14 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

20 2121807181 William O'Connor 9 35 1
21 2121804377 Ken Lillyman 13 35 1
22 2121812923 Peter Keogh 8 35 1
23 2121812918 Jim Horvath 21 35 1
24 2121814735 Terry Jones 11 35 1
25 2121813702 Robert Zionzee 8 35 1
26 2121801854 Jeff Clark 16 34 1
27 2121890034 Bowen Ghosn 12 34 1
28 2121826663 Richard McNeil 7 34 1
29 2121816493 Craig Paku 6 34 1
30 2121804061 Peter Coulter 17 34 1
31 2121807524 Adrian Cottier 19 34 1
32 2121800301 Donald Waples 12 34 1
33 2121816904 Murray Cowling 14 34 1
34 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 4 34 1
35 2121818286 Kevin Baker 21 33 1
36 2121812118 Thomas Glew 7 33 1
37 2121811912 Stephen Leaudais 13 33 1
38 2121816860 Edward Prior 23 33 1
39 2121801259 Phil Castle 24 33 1
40 2121808455 Robert Adams 12 33 1
41 2121803644 Wayne Cobb 11 33 1
42 2121815181 Terry Burgess 16 33 1
43 2121808725 Leslie Jones 26 33 1
44 2121802147 Robert McLaren 14 33 1
45 2121807372 Cameron Bass 22 33 1
46 2121813321 Peter J Wrightson 14 32 1
47 2121802913 John Lowey 24 32 1


